
Continuing Nursing Education Evaluation Tool 

Title of Education Activity: Health Websites for Your Patients (CNE ACTIVITY ID # O-AO-13539-05-12))

Location: ___TBA________________________________ Date: ________TBA____________

Learning Goal/Purpose Statement:

This activity will enable RNs to enhance their patient education by utilizing free online products from the National Library of Medicine and the National Institutes of Health to provide quality resources to their patients.

Please complete this evaluation questionnaire.  Your anonymous responses will be used to revise this activity and to plan future educational activities.  Circle the number that best fits your evaluation of this activity.


1 = Not at all
2 = Somewhat
3 = Almost completely
4 = Completely

1. Rate your achievement of these objectives:


a. Define purpose and scope of MedlinePlus
1
2
3
4


b. Describe patient education materials contained in



MedlinePlus and how to search them
1
2
3
4


c. Define the purpose and scope of NIHSeniorHealth
1
2
3
4


d. Describe patient education materials contained in



NIHSeniorHealth
1
2
3
4

e. Define the purpose and scope of Genetics Home Reference
1
2
3
4


f. Describe patient education materials contained in Genetics



Home Reference
1
2
3
4

2. My skills at locating Health Websites for Patients have improved
1
2
3
4

3. My attitude toward Health Websites for Patients  has improved
1
2
3
4

4. Rate the expertise/effectiveness of each individual faculty?


a. Instructor's name
1
2
3
4
5. The course teaching methods/strategies were effective.
( Agree

( Disagree

6. The course objectives were relevant to the overall purpose of the presentations.


( Agree

( Disagree

7. Were the physical facilities appropriate?
( Agree

( Disagree

8. List two (2) ways you will integrate what you learned in this activity into your practice and/or employment environment.

(1)

(2)

9. The following were disclosed to me prior to the beginning of this activity either in writing or verbally?


a. Requirements for successful completion
Yes
No


b. Conflicts of Interest
Yes
No


c. Resolution of Conflicts of Interests
Yes
No


d. Sponsorship or Commercial Support
Yes
No


e. Non-endorsement of Products
Yes
No


f. Off-label Use
Yes
No

10.
 Did you, as a participant, notice any bias that was not previously disclosed in this presentation?


Yes
No


If “Yes”, please describe who was biased and how.

_________________________________________________________________________________

Comments: (If you answered (1) to any of the above, please comment.)

